
RESULT CLASS X 

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION 

S.NO 

1 

3 

2 

S.NO 

1 

4 

5 

2 

2 

RESULT CLASS XII 

1 

S.NO 

SESSION 

2020-21 

Director 

2021-22 

2022-23 

STAFF (TEACHING) 

SESSION NO OF REGISTERED 

2020-21 76 

PRINCIPAL 

2021-22 85 

NO OF REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

2022-23 69 

PGT 

69 

TGT 

76 

INFORMATION 

PRT 

91 

NTT 

TOTAL NO OF TEACHERS 

STUDENTS 

Indus Public School 

OTHER TEACHERS 

Nia Shahar Badala 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

- 19 

- 10 

TEACHER SECTION RATIO 

Teh. Kharar Distt. Mohali (Pb.) 

- 15 

- 11 

- 04 

NO OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 

69 

64 

91 

NO OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 

76 

COUNSELLOR AND WELNESS TEACHER 

81 

67 

DETAILS 

1 

59 

1:22 

1 

1 

Principal 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

100 

84.21 

100 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

100 

95.29 

97.10 

Indus Public School 

School Code:20501 
Affiliation No.1630510 


