## LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

## **RESULT CLASS X**

S.NO	SESSION	NO OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2020-21	69	69	100
2	2021-22	76	64	84.21
3	2022-23	91	91	100

## **RESULT CLASS XII**

S.NO	SESSION	NO OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2020-21	76	76	100
2	2021-22	85	81	95.29
3	2022-23	69	67	97.10

## **STAFF (TEACHING)**

S.NO	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	1
2	TOTAL NO OF TEACHERS	59
	PGT - 19	
	TGT - 10	
	PRT - 15	
	NTT - 11	
	OTHER TEACHERS - 04	
3	TEACHER SECTION RATIO	1:22
4	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	COUNSELLOR AND WELNESS TEACHER	1

. Jus Ceecemp

Director Indus Public School Nia Shahar Badala Teh. Kharar Distt. Mohali (Pb.)

an auprest

Principal I Indus Public School School Code:20501 Affiliation No.1630510